~ Champagne ~

Vallée de la Marne

37 cl

75 cl

SAINT-REOL — Ambonnay
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www.saintreol.com

Brut 37cl 16,50
Brut 75cl

Brut 150 cl Mgn
Brut Blanc de blancs

Brut Extra

Brut rosé

28,50
60,00
30,50
31,75
32,50
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Prijzen in €, BTW inbegrepen
Prijslijst - sep 2020

wijnhandel Willy P. Goorden
-1- www.goorden-wine.com




